
Ås Masters 2023Resultat

Damer Elit
1

2

3

3

Gukhool Widaad, Ås IF

Flor Wilhelmsen Rebekka, Trondheim BTK

Helander Sofie, Ås IF

Helander Sandra, Ås IF

Final

Semi

Semi

Gukhool Widaad - Flor Wilhelmsen Rebekka

Gukhool Widaad - Helander Sofie

Flor Wilhelmsen Rebekka - Helander Sandra

5, 9, 9

6, 1, 5

5, 8, 3

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar 3
1

2

3

3

Selvanathan Navin, Trondheim BTK

Jernkvist Robert, IFK Lidingös BTK

Lundqvist Melvin, Skellefteå AIK BTF

Thomassen Eyvind, Trondheim BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Selvanathan Navin - Jernkvist Robert

Selvanathan Navin - Lundqvist Melvin

Jernkvist Robert - Thomassen Eyvind

-9, 5, 8, 11

7, 3, 8

8, 6, 12

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar 5
1

2

3

3

Dahlin Hjalmar, Ortvikens PK

Svensson Emanuel, Ortvikens PK

Olsson Joel, Östersunds GIF

Shankar Hrishikesh, Trondheim BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Dahlin Hjalmar - Svensson Emanuel

Dahlin Hjalmar - Olsson Joel

Svensson Emanuel - Shankar Hrishikesh

7, 9, -9, 8

7, 8, 9

9, -3, -12, 8, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar 7
1

2

3

3

Edfalk Rio, Ås IF

Kilander Anton, Ås IF

Stafsnes Califano Emre, Trondheim BTK

Beckung Hugo, Ås IF

Final

Semi

Semi

Edfalk Rio - Kilander Anton

Edfalk Rio - Stafsnes Califano Emre

Kilander Anton - Beckung Hugo

10, 7, 9

-8, 9, 12, -4, 10

10, -7, 4, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Han <1100
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Åsberg Alex, Ås IF

Abrahamsson Gunnar, Strömsunds BTK

Svensson Emanuel, Ortvikens PK

Ek Noel, Ås IF

Dahlin Hjalmar, Ortvikens PK

Aspman Oscar, Ås IF

Liu Tianyl, Trondheim BTK

Kowalewski Magnus, Trondheim BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Åsberg Alex - Abrahamsson Gunnar

Åsberg Alex - Svensson Emanuel

Abrahamsson Gunnar - Ek Noel

Åsberg Alex - Dahlin Hjalmar

Abrahamsson Gunnar - Aspman Oscar

Svensson Emanuel - Liu Tianyl

Ek Noel - Kowalewski Magnus

-7, 6, 9, 5

11, 8, -8, 10

2, 9, -1, 7

4, 9, -11, -11, 3

2, 4, 8

5, 9, -10, -11, 5

9, 8, -10, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Han  <1500
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

Olsson Jesper, Östersunds GIF

Petersson Patrik, Ås IF

Olsson Joel, Östersunds GIF

Sundberg Lars, IF Norcopensarna

Löfstrand Tomas, Östersunds GIF

Shankar Hrishikesh, Trondheim BTK

Nybom Albin, Ås IF

Jeonwang Kim Edvin, Trondheim BTK

Le Tim, Trondheim BTK

Johansson Örjan, Docksta BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

Olsson Jesper - Petersson Patrik

Olsson Jesper - Olsson Joel

Petersson Patrik - Sundberg Lars

Olsson Jesper - Löfstrand Tomas

Petersson Patrik - Shankar Hrishikesh

Olsson Joel - Nybom Albin

Sundberg Lars - Jeonwang Kim Edvin

Olsson Joel - Le Tim

Jeonwang Kim Edvin - Johansson Örjan

8, -1, 8, 12

-11, -8, 8, 7, 4

9, 6, 7

-9, 8, 8, 6

8, 6, 2

8, 9, -6, 10

-8, 9, 7, 8

10, -2, 1, -7, 11

5, 7, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Han <450
1

2

3

3

5

5

Olsson Aaron, Umeå BTK

Sandqvist Gustav, Ås IF

Stenvall Hugo, Ås IF

Jungholm Leo, Ås IF

Löfstrand Ludvig, Östersunds GIF

Linell Felix, Ås IF

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Olsson Aaron - Sandqvist Gustav

Olsson Aaron - Stenvall Hugo

Sandqvist Gustav - Jungholm Leo

Stenvall Hugo - Löfstrand Ludvig

Jungholm Leo - Linell Felix

1, 8, 8

5, 7, 6

7, -8, 14, 10

9, 9, 10

7, 1, 3

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Han <600
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Beckung Hugo, Ås IF

Lervik Jakobsen David, Trondheim BTK

Agien Alsos Erik, Trondheim BTK

Söraas Sander, Trondheim BTK

Bölenius Johan, Docksta BTK

Wikström Scott, Ås IF

Edfalk Rio, Ås IF

Banks Odin, Trondheim BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Beckung Hugo - Lervik Jakobsen David

Beckung Hugo - Agien Alsos Erik

Lervik Jakobsen David - Söraas Sander

Beckung Hugo - Bölenius Johan

Lervik Jakobsen David - Wikström Scott

Agien Alsos Erik - Edfalk Rio

Söraas Sander - Banks Odin

7, -7, 3, 6

8, -8, 6, 12

10, 4, 5

8, 2, 7

6, -9, 10, -12, 7

-4, 11, 2, -8, 8

-9, 6, 7, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Han <800
1

2

3

3

Biebricher Erik, Trondheim BTK

Johansson Prinze, Ortvikens PK

Danielsson Elias, Ås IF

Johansson Patrik, Strömsunds BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Biebricher Erik - Johansson Prinze

Biebricher Erik - Danielsson Elias

Johansson Prinze - Johansson Patrik

9, 11, 6

5, 3, 5

8, -6, 0, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Han >1501
1

2

3

3

5

5

Edfalk Daniel, Ås IF

Tengblad Niklas, Ås IF

Wassdahl Alexander, Söderhamns UIF

Witsöe Inge, Trondheim BTK

Bengtsson Peter, Östersunds GIF

Johansen Petter Berget, Trondheim BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Edfalk Daniel - Tengblad Niklas

Edfalk Daniel - Wassdahl Alexander

Tengblad Niklas - Witsöe Inge

Tengblad Niklas - Bengtsson Peter

Wassdahl Alexander - Johansen Petter Berget

6, 10, -3, -9, 10

-9, 6, 10, 7

-8, 11, 10, -7, 7

6, 5, 6

-3, 6, -6, 6, 3

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar Elit
1

2

3

3

5

5

Lindkvist Marcus, Ängby SK

Åhlander Viktor, Uppsala BTK

Johansen Petter Berget, Trondheim BTK

Edfalk Daniel, Ås IF

Langsholdt Benjamin, Trondheim BTK

Witsöe Inge, Trondheim BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Lindkvist Marcus - Åhlander Viktor

Lindkvist Marcus - Johansen Petter Berget

Åhlander Viktor - Edfalk Daniel

Johansen Petter Berget - Langsholdt Benjamin

Edfalk Daniel - Witsöe Inge

5, 8, -10, 8

-7, -10, 9, 10, 4

9, 9, 4

9, 12, 7

12, 10, -6, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Hen <749
1

2

3

3

Kilander Anton, Ås IF

Stafsnes Califano Emre, Trondheim BTK

Biebricher Erik, Trondheim BTK

Danielsson Elias, Ås IF

Final

Semi

Semi

Kilander Anton - Stafsnes Califano Emre

Kilander Anton - Biebricher Erik

Stafsnes Califano Emre - Danielsson Elias

7, -10, 8, 9

5, -6, -8, 8, 8

6, 9, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Hen <749 B
1

2

3

Söderberg Victoria, Ås IF

Beckung Hugo, Ås IF

Fredholm Hampus, Sollefteå BTK

Final

Semi

Söderberg Victoria - Beckung Hugo

Beckung Hugo - Fredholm Hampus

9, 7, 5

6, 5, -8, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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Hen <1049
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Johansdotter Eriksson Julia, Ås IF

Danielsson Alvin, Ås IF

Sundkvist Erik, Ås IF

Ek Noel, Ås IF

Kowalewski Magnus, Trondheim BTK

Helander Sofie, Ås IF

Svensson Emanuel, Ortvikens PK

Leisman Philip, Trondheim BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Johansdotter Eriksson Julia - Danielsson Alvin

Johansdotter Eriksson Julia - Sundkvist Erik

Danielsson Alvin - Ek Noel

Johansdotter Eriksson Julia - Kowalewski Magnus

Danielsson Alvin - Helander Sofie

Sundkvist Erik - Svensson Emanuel

Ek Noel - Leisman Philip

-5, 7, 7, 8

-5, 9, 6, 7

-14, 6, 3, -9, 7

8, 9, 9

5, -8, 7, 6

-8, 9, 7, 9

8, 7, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Hen <1049 B
1

2

3

3

Liu Tianyl, Trondheim BTK

Brandsen Finn Einar, Trondheim BTK

Johansson Prinze, Ortvikens PK

Ke Situo, Trondheim BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Liu Tianyl - Brandsen Finn Einar

Liu Tianyl - Johansson Prinze

Brandsen Finn Einar - Ke Situo

-4, 5, 8, 10

11, 5, 10

8, 7, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Hen <1449
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

Evertsson Tony, Ås IF

Jeongyeop Kim Jakob, Trondheim BTK

Bitnes Ola, Trondheim BTK

Petersson Patrik, Ås IF

Flor Wilhelmsen Rebekka, Trondheim BTK

Norgren Magnus, Höga Kusten AIF

Jeonwang Kim Edvin, Trondheim BTK

Löfstrand Tomas, Östersunds GIF

Bengtsson Peter, Östersunds GIF

Gradin Emil, Ås IF

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

Evertsson Tony - Jeongyeop Kim Jakob

Evertsson Tony - Bitnes Ola

Jeongyeop Kim Jakob - Petersson Patrik

Evertsson Tony - Flor Wilhelmsen Rebekka

Jeongyeop Kim Jakob - Norgren Magnus

Bitnes Ola - Jeonwang Kim Edvin

Petersson Patrik - Löfstrand Tomas

Jeongyeop Kim Jakob - Bengtsson Peter

Flor Wilhelmsen Rebekka - Gradin Emil

-7, 7, 6, -10, 6

8, -7, -9, 6, 11

8, 6, -5, -4, 9

3, 6, 5

-9, 9, 5, -3, 7

9, -5, -10, 2, 2

-5, 8, 5, 7

7, 6, -4, 8

9, 4, -6, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Hen <1449 B
1

2

3

3

Sundberg Lars, IF Norcopensarna

Olsson Joel, Östersunds GIF

Dreier Korsnes Magnus, Trondheim BTK

Le Tim, Trondheim BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Sundberg Lars - Olsson Joel

Sundberg Lars - Dreier Korsnes Magnus

Olsson Joel - Le Tim

-7, 4, 5, 11

6, 8, -10, 9

-8, 7, 4, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Hen <400
1

2

3

3

5

5

Sandqvist Gustav, Ås IF

Norgren Felicia, Docksta BTK

Jungholm Leo, Ås IF

Stenvall Hugo, Ås IF

Sandqvist Alice, Ås IF

Löfstrand Ludvig, Östersunds GIF

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Sandqvist Gustav - Norgren Felicia

Sandqvist Gustav - Jungholm Leo

Norgren Felicia - Stenvall Hugo

Sandqvist Gustav - Sandqvist Alice

Norgren Felicia - Löfstrand Ludvig

7, 5, 9

-9, 8, 9, 9

12, 7, 14

0, 6, 2

-9, 8, 10, -8, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Hen <400 B
1

2

3

3

Gjerde Jens Konrad, Trondheim BTK

Linell Felix, Ås IF

Hill Glenn, Östersunds GIF

Häggblad Anton, Ås IF

Final

Semi

Semi

Gjerde Jens Konrad - Linell Felix

Gjerde Jens Konrad - Hill Glenn

Linell Felix - Häggblad Anton

5, 9, -11, 7

11, 3, 5

13, 5, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Hen <549
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Edfalk Rio, Ås IF

Wikström Scott, Ås IF

Jungholm Alvin, Ås IF

Lervik Jakobsen David, Trondheim BTK

Agien Alsos Erik, Trondheim BTK

Andresen Jens Anton, Trondheim BTK

Bölenius Johan, Docksta BTK

Banks Odin, Trondheim BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Edfalk Rio - Wikström Scott

Edfalk Rio - Jungholm Alvin

Wikström Scott - Lervik Jakobsen David

Edfalk Rio - Agien Alsos Erik

Wikström Scott - Andresen Jens Anton

Jungholm Alvin - Bölenius Johan

Lervik Jakobsen David - Banks Odin

12, 9, 11, -3

9, 7, 2

-9, 6, 10, 3

9, -3, 10, 11

9, 12, -8, -5, 5

8, 13, 8

10, 4, 15

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Hen <549 B
1

2

3

3

Buhr Hanna, Docksta BTK

Olsson Aaron, Umeå BTK

Kolstad Aunehaugen Jens, Trondheim BTK

Söraas Sander, Trondheim BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Buhr Hanna - Olsson Aaron

Buhr Hanna - Kolstad Aunehaugen Jens

Olsson Aaron - Söraas Sander

9, 10, -9, 9

7, 2, -8, 5

5, 9, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Hen >1850
1

2

3

3

5

5

Langsholdt Benjamin, Trondheim BTK

Åhlander Viktor, Uppsala BTK

Lindkvist Marcus, Ängby SK

Edfalk Daniel, Ås IF

Witsöe Inge, Trondheim BTK

Johansen Petter Berget, Trondheim BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Langsholdt Benjamin - Åhlander Viktor

Langsholdt Benjamin - Lindkvist Marcus

Åhlander Viktor - Edfalk Daniel

Langsholdt Benjamin - Witsöe Inge

Edfalk Daniel - Johansen Petter Berget

-6, 4, -13, 10, 8

-3, 5, 10, 9

7, -10, 2, 9

8, 7, -9, 9

-6, 9, 9, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Hen >1850 B
1

2

3

Valentini Giacomo, Skellefteå AIK BTF

Fredholm Albin, Sollefteå BTK

Lundqvist Melvin, Skellefteå AIK BTF

Final

Semi

Semi

Valentini Giacomo - Fredholm Albin

Valentini Giacomo - Lundqvist Melvin

Albin Fredholm vann på WO mot Alexander Wassdahl

7, -6, 10, 8

4, 8, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Davis Cup A Slutspel
1

2

3

Tengblad N / Wassdahl A, Ås IF / Söderhamns UIF

Johansen P B / Langsholdt B, Trondheim BTK

Bäckman J / Edfalk D, Ås IF

Sets: 5, Poång: 2, Diff: 

Davis Cup B Slutspel
1

2

3

Johansson Ö / Norgren M, Docksta BTK / Höga 

Kusten AIF

Olsson J / Olsson J, Östersunds GIF

Helander M / Jernkvist R, Ås IF / IFK Lidingös BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 2, Diff: 0

Davis Cup C Slutspel
1

2

3

Danielsson A / Ek N, Ås IF

Helander S / Helander S, Ås IF

Johansdotter Eriksson J / Åsberg A, Ås IF

Sets: 5, Poång: 2, Diff: 0

Davis Cup D Slutspel
1

2

3

Danielsson E / Johansson P, Ås IF / Ortvikens PK

Kowalewski M / Witten Aas B E, Trondheim BTK

Biebricher E / Stafsnes Califano E, Trondheim BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 2, Diff: 0

Davis Cup E Slutspel
1

2

3

Andresen J A / Oftedal J, Trondheim BTK

Kolstad Aunehaugen J / Söraas S, Trondheim BTK

Löfstrand L / Norgren F, Östersunds GIF / Docksta 

BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 2, Diff: 0
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Hen <1849
1

2

3

4

5

Selvanathan Navin, Trondheim BTK

Silver Tom, Ås IF

Bäckman Johan, Ås IF

Jernkvist Robert, IFK Lidingös BTK

Thomassen Eyvind, Trondheim BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Hon <450
1

2

3

4

5

Norgren Felicia, Docksta BTK

Edholm Ros Siri, Ås IF

Geijer Alva, Ås IF

Sandqvist Alice, Ås IF

Häggblad Sofia, Ås IF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Hon >801
1

2

3

4

Flor Wilhelmsen Rebekka, Trondheim BTK

Helander Sandra, Ås IF

Helander Sofie, Ås IF

Johansdotter Eriksson Julia, Ås IF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Hon 451-800
1

2

3

4

Westerlund Olivia, Ås IF

Sörlin Mikaela, Ås IF

Buhr Hanna, Docksta BTK

Handler Ella, Häggenås SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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